Place

o
>

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNPE

25
26
27
28
DNF
DNS
DNS

First Name
Gus

Corre Con Venado

Travis
Mark
Dan

Tia

Jeff
Mark
Brandon
Tim
Brian
Steve
Jennifer
Cara
Jeff
Aaron
Laurel
Stephanie
Charles
Katie
Sandra
Brett
Jessica
James
Ulrich
Guadalupe
Bertha
Vangie
Marti
Katie
Danny

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Gibbs
Andale
Lensing
Porter
Kadrmas
Nowacki
Marquez
Buehler
Byington
Sullivan
Strouf
Tramleasure
Li
Applestein
Schutz
Bishop
McMahan
Gianchetta
Pollock
O'Shea
Walker
Moss
Savre
Moores
Kamm

Ayala-Huerta

Sandoval
Oregon
Stephen
Lamansky
Larson

Place
Bib Masters
158
151 -
163
174 1
159 2
169
165 3
155 4
156 5
183 6
182 7
184
164
152
180 8
154 9
186 1
157
173
170 2
185 3
168 10
179 4
167 11
160 12
153 5
178 6
171 7
181 DNF
161
162

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Marathon

Place
Div

N

PN WDN

A WPFRPRONPMPRPENEPREPOW:

5
DNF
DNS
DNS

Full Results - All

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 29 and Under

Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 70+

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

6/29/2019

Place
Gender
1

2
3
4
5
1
6
7
8
9

10
11
2
3
12
13
4
5
14
6
7
15
8
16
17
9
10
11
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender

ST TT TN nnnmnsInsL

Chip Time
3:25:44.969
4:05:57.389
4:11:28.994
4:20:08.423
4:25:08.828
4:25:45.366
4:32:23.641
4:36:06.814
4:45:33.417
4:54:50.338
5:06:03.467
5:23:50.075
5:26:06.876
5:40:47.264
5:41:07.381
5:46:01.062
5:49:46.879
5:54:23.601
6:00:14.220
6:00:19.331
6:21:55.594
6:29:28.943
6:46:05.086
6:57:58.044
7:50:42.069
8:17:30.999
8:17:31.137
11:22:41.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:25:44.969
4:05:57.389
4:11:28.994
4:20:08.423
4:25:08.828
4:25:45.366
4:32:23.641
4:36:06.814
4:45:33.417
4:54:50.338
5:06:03.467
5:23:50.075
5:26:06.876
5:40:47.264
5:41:07.381
5:46:01.062
5:49:46.879
5:54:23.601
6:00:14.220
6:00:19.331
6:21:55.594
6:29:28.943
6:46:05.086
6:57:58.044
7:50:42.069
8:17:30.999
8:17:31.137
11:22:41.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Danielle
John
Steven
Mike
Zachary

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Melton
Pennington
Reid
Roddy
Sampo

Place
Bib Masters
166
172
175 DNS
176
177

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

6/29/2019

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=S

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Gus
Corre Con Venado
Travis
Mark
Dan
Jeff
Mark
Brandon
Tim
Brian
Steve
Jeff
Aaron
Charles
Brett
James
Ulrich
Danny
John
Steven
Mike
Zachary

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Gibbs
Andale
Lensing
Porter
Kadrmas
Marquez
Buehler
Byington
Sullivan
Strouf
Tramleasure
Schutz
Bishop
Pollock
Moss
Moores
Kamm
Larson
Pennington
Reid
Roddy
Sampo

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Marathon
Full Results - Male

Age 29 and Under

Age 29 and Under

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
158 - Age 30-39
151 - - Age 50-59
163 - Age 30-39
174 1 1 Age 40-49
159 2 1 Age 50-59
165 3 2  Age 40-49
155 4 3 Age 40-49
156 5 4  Age 40-49
183 6 5 Age 40-49
182 7 2  Age50-59
184 1

180 8 3  Age 50-59
154 9 6  Age 40-49
173 2

168 10 4  Age 50-59
167 11 5 Age 50-59
160 12 1 Age 70+
162 DNS Age 30-39
172 DNS Age 30-39
175 DNS DNS Age 40-49
176 DNS Age 30-39
177 DNS Age 30-39

6/29/2019

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOThA,WDNPE

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI ZLLL

Chip Time
3:25:44.969
4:05:57.389
4:11:28.994
4:20:08.423
4:25:08.828
4:32:23.641
4:36:06.814
4:45:33.417
4:54:50.338
5:06:03.467
5:23:50.075
5:41:07.381
5:46:01.062
6:00:14.220
6:29:28.943
6:57:58.044
7:50:42.069

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:25:44.969
4:05:57.389
4:11:28.994
4:20:08.423
4:25:08.828
4:32:23.641
4:36:06.814
4:45:33.417
4:54:50.338
5:06:03.467
5:23:50.075
5:41:07.381
5:46:01.062
6:00:14.220
6:29:28.943
6:57:58.044
7:50:42.069
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019
Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
6 Tia Nowacki 169 - Age 30-39 1 F 4:25:45.366 4:25:45.366
13 Jennifer Li 164 - Age 30-39 2 F 5:26:06.876 5:26:06.876
14 Cara Applestein 152 - Age 29 and Under 3 F 5:40:47.264 5:40:47.264
17 Laurel McMahan 186 1 1 Age 40-49 4 F 5:49:46.879 5:49:46.879
18 Stephanie Gianchetta 157 1 Age 30-39 5 F 5:54:23.601 5:54:23.601
20 Katie O'Shea 170 2 1 Age50-59 6 F 6:00:19.331 6:00:19.331
21 Sandra Walker 185 3 1 Age 60-69 7 F 6:21:55.594 6:21:55.594
23 Jessica Savre 179 4 2  Age 40-49 8 F 6:46:05.086 6:46:05.086
26 Guadalupe Ayala-Huerta 153 5 3 Age 40-49 9 F 8:17:30.999 8:17:30.999
27 Bertha Sandoval 178 6 4  Age 40-49 10 F 8:17:31.137 8:17:31.137
28 Vangie Oregon 171 7 5 Age 40-49 11 F 11:22:41.000 11:22:41.000
DNF Marti Stephen 181 DNF DNF Age 60-69 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Katie Lamansky 161 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Danielle Melton 166 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.ProRaceTiming.com 6/29/2019 Page 1 of 1



Division

Age 29 and Under

Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Div

N -

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

a b wNPE

Zo000 b WNPE

F

<<Z

MM =TI L M7 T

=TI L

Gender First Name

Cara

Steve
Charles

Tia
Jennifer
Stephanie
Katie
Danielle

Gus
Travis
Danny
John
Mike
Zachary

Laurel
Jessica
Guadalupe
Bertha
Vangie

Mark
Jeff
Mark
Brandon
Tim
Aaron
Steven

Group Results

Last Name
Applestein

Tramleasure
Pollock

Nowacki

Li
Gianchetta
Lamansky
Melton

Gibbs
Lensing
Larson
Pennington
Roddy
Sampo

McMahan
Savre

Ayala-Huerta

Sandoval
Oregon

Porter
Marquez
Buehler
Byington
Sullivan
Bishop
Reid

6/29/2019

Bib
152

184
173

169
164
157
161
166

158
163
162
172
176
177

186
179
153
178
171

174
165
155
156
183
154
175

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019
Marathon

Place
OA
14

12
19

6
13
18

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place

Masters Gender

~No o bR

Place
3

11
14

1

2

5
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

© 00 b~

10
11

© 00 ~NOO M

DNS

Chip Time
5:40:47.264

5:23:50.075
6:00:14.220

4:25:45.366
5:26:06.876
5:54:23.601
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:25:44.969
4:11:28.994
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:49:46.879
6:46:05.086
8:17:30.999
8:17:31.137

11:22:41.000

4:20:08.423
4:32:23.641
4:36:06.814
4:45:33.417
4:54:50.338
5:46:01.062

00:00.000

Gun Time
5:40:47.264

5:23:50.075
6:00:14.220

4:25:45.366
5:26:06.876
5:54:23.601
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:25:44.969
4:11:28.994
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:49:46.879
6:46:05.086
8:17:30.999
8:17:31.137
11:22:41.000

4:20:08.423
4:32:23.641
4:36:06.814
4:45:33.417
4:54:50.338
5:46:01.062

00:00.000
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Division
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1

O wWONPE

DNF

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Gender First Name

I L M

m T

Katie

Corre Con Venado
Dan

Brian

Jeff

Brett

James

Sandra
Marti

Ulrich

Marathon

Group Results

Last Name
O'Shea

Andale
Kadrmas
Strouf
Schutz
Moss
Moores

Walker
Stephen

Kamm

6/29/2019

Bib

170

151
159
182
180
168
167

185
181

160

Place

OA Masters Gender

20

2
5
11
15
22
24

21
DNF

25

Place

3
DNF

12

Place

6

2
5
10
12
15
16

7
DNF

17

Chip Time
6:00:19.331

4:05:57.389
4:25:08.828
5:06:03.467
5:41:07.381
6:29:28.943
6:57:58.044

6:21:55.594
00:00.000

7:50:42.069

Gun Time

6:00:19.331

4:05:57.389
4:25:08.828
5:06:03.467
5:41:07.381
6:29:28.943
6:57:58.044

6:21:55.594
00:00.000

7:50:42.069
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Place

DNS
DNS

13

17
DNS
24
22

28
20
DNS
19

DNS

DNS

DNS
27
23
15

First Name

Corre Con Venado

Cara
Guadalupe
Aaron
Mark
Brandon
Stephanie
Gus
Dan
Ulrich
Katie
Danny
Travis
Jennifer
Jeff
Laurel
Danielle
James
Brett
Tia
Vangie
Katie
John
Charles
Mark
Steven
Mike
Zachary
Bertha
Jessica
Jeff

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Andale
Applestein

Ayala-Huerta

Bishop
Buehler
Byington
Gianchetta
Gibbs
Kadrmas
Kamm
Lamansky
Larson
Lensing

Li
Marquez
McMahan
Melton
Moores
Moss
Nowacki
Oregon
O'Shea
Pennington
Pollock
Porter
Reid
Roddy
Sampo
Sandoval
Savre
Schutz

Place
Bib Masters
151 -
152
153 5
154 9
155 4
156 5
157
158
159 2
160 12
161
162
163
164
165 3
186 1
166
167 11
168 10
169
171 7
170 2
172
173
174 1
175 DNS
176
177
178 6
179 4
180 8

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Marathon

List by Name - All

Age 29 and Under

Age 29 and Under

Place
Div Division
- Age 50-59
3 Age 40-49
6  Age 40-49
3 Age 40-49
4  Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
1 Age50-59
1 Age 70+
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49
1 Age40-49
DNS Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
4  Age 50-59
- Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
1 Age50-59
DNS Age 30-39
2
1 Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
2 Age 40-49
3  Age 50-59
6/29/2019

Place
Gender

2
3

DNS
14

DNS

DNS

DNS
10

12

Gender

STTMZZZZZZZZZ 01122 nnZ2n2nn2Z2nn

Chip Time

4:05:57.389
5:40:47.264
8:17:30.999
5:46:01.062
4:36:06.814
4:45:33.417
5:54:23.601
3:25:44.969
4:25:08.828
7:50:42.069
00:00.000
00:00.000
4:11:28.994
5:26:06.876
4:32:23.641
5:49:46.879
00:00.000
6:57:58.044
6:29:28.943
4:25:45.366
11:22:41.000
6:00:19.331
00:00.000
6:00:14.220
4:20:08.423
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:17:31.137
6:46:05.086
5:41:07.381

Gun Time
4:05:57.389
5:40:47.264
8:17:30.999
5:46:01.062
4:36:06.814
4:45:33.417
5:54:23.601
3:25:44.969
4:25:08.828
7:50:42.069
00:00.000
00:00.000
4:11:28.994
5:26:06.876
4:32:23.641
5:49:46.879
00:00.000
6:57:58.044
6:29:28.943
4:25:45.366
11:22:41.000
6:00:19.331
00:00.000
6:00:14.220
4:20:08.423
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:17:31.137
6:46:05.086
5:41:07.381
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Place
OA First Name
DNF Marti
11 Brian
10 Tim
12 Steve
21 Sandra

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Stephen
Strouf
Sullivan
Tramleasure
Walker

Place
Bib Masters
181 DNF
182 7
183 6
184
185 3

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019
Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place
Div Division Gender
DNF Age 60-69 DNF

2 Age 50-59 10

5 Age 40-49 9

1 Age 29 and Under 11

1 Age 60-69 7
6/29/2019

Gender
F

M
M
M
F

Chip Time
00:00.000
5:06:03.467
4:54:50.338
5:23:50.075
6:21:55.594

Gun Time
00:00.000
5:06:03.467
4:54:50.338
5:23:50.075
6:21:55.594
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First Name
Daniel
Chris
Sean
Erin

Mr Nathaniel
Sky
Daniel
Zachary
Ben
Bruce
Sarah
Makenzie
Matt
Travis
Scott
Michael
Rachelle
Masyn
Shannon
Jennifer
Angela
James
Gabe
Aaron
Brad
Emily
Theresa
Travis
Michael
Jessee
Dave

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Button
Chigbrow
Olson
Blackadar
Foster
Logan
Beckman
Erick
Tiller
Heppner
Battersby
Patten
Larson
Holt

Clark
Nicholson
Christensen
Fromhart
Cuneo
Belt
Smith
Heywood
Carr
Troia
Kaup
Gallup
Lundberg
Gabel
Heywood
Rosin
Draheim

Bib Masters

13
18
77
8
43
67
5
38
92
53
4
80
65
59
20
75
108
45
31

89
55
16
94
109
48
69
46
56
85
37

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Place

N

N

e}

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div

=

WN R R

NO U WNAMOOAOWPRA,WNEPEWERERNEBADNEPE

Division

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 60-69

Age 29 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

6/29/2019

Place
Gender

O WO~NOOONIAREPL,WNLPE

NN BB e el = el
RPowwoCPNoupnP®NDLHIALERO

Gender

ST EEZEETNTTNENEZIZEImnmEEI11En1ELZ

Chip Time
1:28:59.387
1:40:43.489
1:42:19.611
1:46:34.991
1:46:50.195
1:54:40.462
1:54:59.451
1:55:23.286
1:55:34.688
1:56:25.996
1:58:02.463
1:59:29.841
1:59:37.106
2:00:55.069
2:02:18.758
2:02:39.269
2:03:11.007
2:04:54.906
2:05:32.921
2:06:25.642
2:07:40.914
2:07:49.606
2:09:05.961
2:10:38.167
2:10:43.425
2:11:51.807
2:12:09.629
2:14:03.469
2:14:13.285
2:14:43.451
2:15:29.526

Gun Time

1:29:00.405
1:40:44.338
1:42:21.110
1:46:39.766
1:46:56.323
1:54:43.005
1:55:01.344
1:55:25.749
1:55:36.885
1:56:32.261
1:58:05.020
1:59:32.810
1:59:37.106
2:01:04.728
2:02:32.310
2:02:54.071
2:03:16.219
2:05:00.961
2:05:36.488
2:06:30.780
2:07:42.619
2:07:53.885
2:09:15.624
2:10:43.196
2:10:57.756
2:11:51.807
2:12:12.208
2:14:10.553
2:14:18.251
2:14:57.261
2:15:40.226
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Abby
Nicole
Jj
Andrew
Julie
Melissa
Kim
John
Alie
Sarah
Hannah
Chris
Kelly
Bethany
Casey
Jackie
Brad
Jason
Miranda
William
Mike
Serena
Jillian
Adria
Josh
Peter

K

Brad
Amber
Tanya
Pamela

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Kostecka
Gallaher

Wetherington

Watkins
Doughman
Davidson
Dixon
Whitus
Columbus
Hess
Pennington
Broders
Arispe
Tuggle
Byington
Forrey
Eslinger
Gracida
Welch
Smith
Hargis
Hicks
Cobler

Faciszewski

Rowe
Manning
F

Coats
Mendiola
Turner
Clark

Bib Masters

63
47
102
99
35
32
33
103
26
54
81
10
3
95
15
42
39
51
100
90
52
57
24
41
86
70
40
23
71
97
19

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Place

12

13
14

15
16

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place

Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

6/29/2019

Place
Gender
11
12
22
23
13
14
24
25
15
16
17
26
18
19
20
21
27
28
22
29
30
23
24
25
31
32
26
33
27
28
29

Gender
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Chip Time
2:16:07.038
2:19:15.155
2:20:03.579
2:20:10.788
2:20:25.492
2:22:11.748
2:22:50.393
2:27:04.701
2:27:41.058
2:29:29.209
2:33:22.976
2:33:31.207
2:35:07.951
2:35:08.809
2:35:34.586
2:36:09.428
2:36:56.337
2:36:57.302
2:36:58.540
2:39:11.266
2:40:52.882
2:41:46.527
2:42:30.954
2:43:24.929
2:46:26.426
2:46:38.824
2:47:39.728
2:49:11.596
2:50:28.307
2:50:31.024
2:55:55.230

Gun Time

2:16:14.144
2:19:20.977
2:20:19.241
2:20:13.643
2:20:29.460
2:22:15.507
2:22:53.802
2:27:23.804
2:27:45.327
2:29:40.491
2:33:34.217
2:33:49.015
2:35:21.214
2:35:21.477
2:35:43.551
2:36:16.094
2:37:10.081
2:37:10.562
2:37:10.148
2:39:16.012
2:40:52.882
2:41:58.923
2:42:48.498
2:43:33.626
2:46:35.697
2:47:05.316
2:47:48.624
2:49:30.122
2:50:43.540
2:50:43.526
2:56:09.729
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Sara
Suezann
Margie
Josie
Patty
Michelle
Kelly
Ingrid
Byron
Elisha
Jodie
Jamie
Jamie
Sally
Adam
Kristina
Ariel
Heather
Barb
Karin
Kimberlee
Erin
Thomas
Lori

Erin
Ana
Rhonda
Jodi
Kelli
Delia
Audrey

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Zoephel
Yorita
Fritz
Valutis
Doerr
Kormanik
Merritt
Sliger
Sliger
Holmes
Crockett
Kinshella
Kaiser
Cleary
Cleary
Beeson
Anderson
Michel
Nary

Lee
Bratcher
Brown
Brown
Copeland
Downey
Turner
Coltrin
Chappell
Crocker
Gonzalez
Adams

Place

Bib Masters
106 9
105 10
44 11
98 12
34 13
62 14
72 15
88 16
87 19
58
30
61
60
22 17
21

6
110
73
107 18
66 19

9 20
11 21
12 20
28 22
36
96
25 23
17 24
29 25
49 26

1

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place

Div

P ~NO OIS O WNO

NERRERERNNE (P @R RN @ BN R
OO0 UNNMNARAWNNORLO®OYINRFRLPPoc00NVN®

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

6/29/2019

Place
Gender
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
34
38
39
40
41
42
35
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
36
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Gender

TT T T T TTTETTT T T TN TTTT TS TT T T T

Chip Time
2:55:56.285
2:58:25.592
2:58:26.984
2:59:01.717
2:59:07.560
2:59:09.148
3:01:23.810
3:02:30.136
3:02:30.528
3:05:49.913
3:06:06.201
3:09:28.292
3:13:21.541
3:19:47.225
3:19:47.734
3:19:55.631
3:21:15.500
3:21:53.648
3:25:09.700
3:25:10.414
3:29:16.104
3:31:01.130
3:31:01.460
3:32:10.730
3:45:20.969
3:46:59.699
4:08:18.206
4:16:30.635
4:16:31.653
4:29:13.514
4:29:36.571

Gun Time

2:56:09.534
2:58:33.286
2:58:34.160
2:59:10.732
2:59:14.930
2:59:16.730
3:01:32.499
3:02:48.314
3:02:48.451
3:05:57.701
3:06:16.449
3:09:40.207
3:13:36.112
3:19:50.363
3:19:52.748
3:20:06.496
3:21:21.553
3:22:10.610
3:25:19.150
3:25:19.001
3:29:23.889
3:31:06.871
3:31:07.037
3:32:21.574
3:45:20.969
3:47:15.262
4:08:18.206
4:16:33.416
4:16:33.392
4:29:17.509
4:29:39.629

Page 3 of 4



Place
OA
94
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Pamela
Sumner
Kiersten
Linda
Shelli
Sherilyn
Melissa
Kim
Marcie
Kalian
Bob
Devon
Michael
Jennifer
Kelsey
Chris

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Wells
Button
Cooper
Goodson
Kramer
Loughrey
Montierth
O'Connor
Orem
Osborn
Pollmann
Rachwal
Roche
Swindell
Timmons
Winn

Place
Bib Masters
101 27
14
27 DNS
50 DNS
64 DNS
68 DNS
74
76  DNS
78
79 DNS
82 DNS
83
84 DNS
91 DNS
93
104

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place

Div
11
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 29 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

6/29/2019

Place
Gender

58
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

e s e ¢ B~ e e T e e e e M

Chip Time Gun Time
6:02:03.239 6:02:07.733
00:00.000  00:00.000
00:00.000  00:00.000
00:00.000  00:00.000
00:00.000  00:00.000
00:00.000  00:00.000
00:00.000  00:00.000
00:00.000  00:00.000
00:00.000  00:00.000
00:00.000  00:00.000
00:00.000  00:00.000
00:00.000  00:00.000
00:00.000  00:00.000
00:00.000  00:00.000
00:00.000  00:00.000
00:00.000  00:00.000
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First Name
Daniel
Chris
Sean
Mr Nathaniel
Daniel
Zachary
Ben
Bruce
Matt
Travis
Scott
Michael
Masyn
James
Gabe
Aaron
Brad
Travis
Michael
Jessee
Dave

Jj
Andrew
Kim
John
Chris
Brad
Jason
William
Mike
Josh

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Button
Chigbrow
Olson
Foster
Beckman
Erick
Tiller
Heppner
Larson
Holt
Clark
Nicholson
Fromhart
Heywood
Carr
Troia
Kaup
Gabel
Heywood
Rosin
Draheim
Wetherington
Watkins
Dixon
Whitus
Broders
Eslinger
Gracida
Smith
Hargis
Rowe

Place

Bib Masters
13

18 -
77
43

5 1
38
92
53
65
59
20 2
75 3
45
55

16 4
94
109 5
46

56 6
85 7
37 8
102

99 9
33 10
103 11
10 12
39 13
51 14
90 15
52 16
86

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Div

el =
W REBEONONNOUORTWRWOWNRANWNERR R

Division

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 60-69

Age 29 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 60-69

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 60-69

Age 30-39

6/29/2019

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE

WWRNNRNNRNNNNNNRERRRRRRRRR R
RPOOXVNOURWNRPOOOMNO®UNWNERO

Gender

LTI LLEL

Chip Time
1:28:59.387
1:40:43.489
1:42:19.611
1:46:50.195
1:54:59.451
1:55:23.286
1:55:34.688
1:56:25.996
1:59:37.106
2:00:55.069
2:02:18.758
2:02:39.269
2:04:54.906
2:07:49.606
2:09:05.961
2:10:38.167
2:10:43.425
2:14:03.469
2:14:13.285
2:14:43.451
2:15:29.526
2:20:03.579
2:20:10.788
2:22:50.393
2:27:04.701
2:33:31.207
2:36:56.337
2:36:57.302
2:39:11.266
2:40:52.882
2:46:26.426

Gun Time

1:29:00.405
1:40:44.338
1:42:21.110
1:46:56.323
1:55:01.344
1:55:25.749
1:55:36.885
1:56:32.261
1:59:37.106
2:01:04.728
2:02:32.310
2:02:54.071
2:05:00.961
2:07:53.885
2:09:15.624
2:10:43.196
2:10:57.756
2:14:10.553
2:14:18.251
2:14:57.261
2:15:40.226
2:20:19.241
2:20:13.643
2:22:53.802
2:27:23.804
2:33:49.015
2:37:10.081
2:37:10.562
2:39:16.012
2:40:52.882
2:46:35.697
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Place
OA
57
59
71
77
85
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Peter
Brad
Byron
Adam
Thomas
Kalian
Bob
Devon
Michael
Chris

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Manning
Coats
Sliger
Cleary
Brown
Osborn
Pollmann
Rachwal
Roche
Winn

Place
Bib Masters
70 17
23 18
87 19
21
12 20
79 DNS
82 DNS
83
84 DNS
104

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Half Marathon

Full Results - Male

Place

Div
14
15

1

9

2
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 29 and Under

Age 40-49
Age 30-39

6/29/2019

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI L

Chip Time
2:46:38.824
2:49:11.596
3:02:30.528
3:19:47.734
3:31:01.460
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:47:05.316
2:49:30.122
3:02:48.451
3:19:52.748
3:31:07.037
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

4
6
11
12
17
19
20
21
26
27
32
33
36
37
40
41
42
44
45
46
47
50
53
54
55
58
60
61
62
63
64

Erin

Sky
Sarah
Makenzie
Rachelle
Shannon
Jennifer
Angela
Emily
Theresa
Abby
Nicole
Julie
Melissa
Alie
Sarah
Hannah
Kelly
Bethany
Casey
Jackie
Miranda
Serena
Jillian
Adria

K
Amber
Tanya
Pamela
Sara
Suezann

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Blackadar
Logan
Battersby
Patten
Christensen
Cuneo

Belt

Smith
Gallup
Lundberg
Kostecka
Gallaher
Doughman
Davidson
Columbus
Hess
Pennington
Arispe
Tuggle
Byington
Forrey
Welch
Hicks
Cobler
Faciszewski
F

Mendiola
Turner
Clark
Zoephel
Yorita

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters

8
67

4 -
80
108
31

7
89 3
48
69
63
47
35
32 5
26

54

81

3

95

15

42
100

57 6
24

41

40

71 7
97

19 8
106 9
105 10

N -

N

Place
Div

O O~NOUPPAOPPWNWNERPE

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

6/29/2019

Place
Gender

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek

WWNNNNNNNNNNREERRERERR R
RPOOONOURWNRLROOODNOD U AW

Gender
F

TTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
1:46:34.991
1:54:40.462
1:58:02.463
1:59:29.841
2:03:11.007
2:05:32.921
2:06:25.642
2:07:40.914
2:11:51.807
2:12:09.629
2:16:07.038
2:19:15.155
2:20:25.492
2:22:11.748
2:27:41.058
2:29:29.209
2:33:22.976
2:35:07.951
2:35:08.809
2:35:34.586
2:36:09.428
2:36:58.540
2:41:46.527
2:42:30.954
2:43:24.929
2:47:39.728
2:50:28.307
2:50:31.024
2:55:55.230
2:55:56.285
2:58:25.592

Gun Time

1:46:39.766
1:54:43.005
1:58:05.020
1:59:32.810
2:03:16.219
2:05:36.488
2:06:30.780
2:07:42.619
2:11:51.807
2:12:12.208
2:16:14.144
2:19:20.977
2:20:29.460
2:22:15.507
2:27:45.327
2:29:40.491
2:33:34.217
2:35:21.214
2:35:21.477
2:35:43.551
2:36:16.094
2:37:10.148
2:41:58.923
2:42:48.498
2:43:33.626
2:47:48.624
2:50:43.540
2:50:43.526
2:56:09.729
2:56:09.534
2:58:33.286
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Place
OA
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Margie
Josie
Patty
Michelle
Kelly
Ingrid
Elisha
Jodie
Jamie
Jamie
Sally
Kristina
Ariel
Heather
Barb
Karin
Kimberlee
Erin

Lori

Erin
Ana
Rhonda
Jodi
Kelli
Delia
Audrey
Pamela
Sumner
Kiersten
Linda
Shelli

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Fritz
Valutis
Doerr
Kormanik
Merritt
Sliger
Holmes
Crockett
Kinshella
Kaiser
Cleary
Beeson
Anderson
Michel
Nary

Lee
Bratcher
Brown
Copeland
Downey
Turner
Coltrin
Chappell
Crocker
Gonzalez
Adams
Wells
Button
Cooper
Goodson
Kramer

Place
Bib Masters
44 11
98 12
34 13
62 14
72 15
88 16
58
30
61
60
22 17
6
110
73
107 18
66 19
9 20
11 21
28 22
36
96
25 23
17 24
29 25
49 26
1
101 27
14
27 DNS
50 DNS
64 DNS

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Div

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

Age 29 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

6/29/2019

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
2:58:26.984
2:59:01.717
2:59:07.560
2:59:09.148
3:01:23.810
3:02:30.136
3:05:49.913
3:06:06.201
3:09:28.292
3:13:21.541
3:19:47.225
3:19:55.631
3:21:15.500
3:21:53.648
3:25:09.700
3:25:10.414
3:29:16.104
3:31:01.130
3:32:10.730
3:45:20.969
3:46:59.699
4:08:18.206
4:16:30.635
4:16:31.653
4:29:13.514
4:29:36.571
6:02:03.239

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:58:34.160
2:59:10.732
2:59:14.930
2:59:16.730
3:01:32.499
3:02:48.314
3:05:57.701
3:06:16.449
3:09:40.207
3:13:36.112
3:19:50.363
3:20:06.496
3:21:21.553
3:22:10.610
3:25:19.150
3:25:19.001
3:29:23.889
3:31:06.871
3:32:21.574
3:45:20.969
3:47:15.262
4:08:18.206
4:16:33.416
4:16:33.392
4:29:17.509
4:29:39.629
6:02:07.733
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Sherilyn
DNS Melissa
DNS Kim

DNS Marcie
DNS Jennifer
DNS Kelsey

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Loughrey
Montierth
O'Connor
Orem
Swindell
Timmons

Place
Bib Masters
68 DNS
74
76  DNS
78
91 DNS
93

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

6/29/2019

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

M T T T

Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under

Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under
Age 29 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2
DNS

ZRWN P

)
(0]

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwnk .

PR R RER R
©oO~NO AW

Gender First Name

F
F
F

=TI L

TMTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Makenzie
Jodie
Melissa

Sean
Zachary
Matt
Masyn
James
Devon

Erin
Rachelle
Emily
Theresa
Abby
Nicole
Alie
Sarah
Hannah
Kelly
Bethany
Casey
Jackie
Miranda
Jillian
Adria

K

Tanya
Elisha
Jamie

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Patten 80
Crockett 30
Montierth 74
Olson 77
Erick 38
Larson 65
Fromhart 45
Heywood 55
Rachwal 83
Blackadar 8
Christensen 108
Gallup 48
Lundberg 69
Kostecka 63
Gallaher 47
Columbus 26
Hess 54
Pennington 81
Arispe 3
Tuggle 95
Byington 15
Forrey 42
Welch 100
Cobler 24
Faciszewski 41
F 40
Turner 97
Holmes 58
Kinshella 61
6/29/2019

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
12 4
73 39
DNS DNS
3 3
8 6
13 9
18 13
22 14
DNS DNS
4 1
17 5
26 9
27 10
32 11
33 12
40 15
41 16
42 17
44 18
45 19
46 20
47 21
50 22
54 24
55 25
58 26
61 28
72 38
74 40

Chip Time
1:59:29.841
3:06:06.201

00:00.000

1:42:19.611
1:55:23.286
1:59:37.106
2:04:54.906
2:07:49.606

00:00.000

1:46:34.991
2:03:11.007
2:11:51.807
2:12:09.629
2:16:07.038
2:19:15.155
2:27:41.058
2:29:29.209
2:33:22.976
2:35:07.951
2:35:08.809
2:35:34.586
2:36:09.428
2:36:58.540
2:42:30.954
2:43:24.929
2:47:39.728
2:50:31.024
3:05:49.913
3:09:28.292

Gun Time

1:59:32.810

3:06:16.449
00:00.000

1:42:21.110
1:55:25.749
1:59:37.106
2:05:00.961
2:07:53.885

00:00.000

1:46:39.766
2:03:16.219
2:11:51.807
2:12:12.208
2:16:14.144
2:19:20.977
2:27:45.327
2:29:40.491
2:33:34.217
2:35:21.214
2:35:21.477
2:35:43.551
2:36:16.094
2:37:10.148
2:42:48.498
2:43:33.626
2:47:48.624
2:50:43.526
3:05:57.701
3:09:40.207
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
DNS
DNS
DNS

Z O ~NOODWNE

o

O~ WNPE

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Gender First Name

=

T LL MTMTTMTTTM

MMM

Jamie
Kristina
Ariel
Heather
Erin
Ana
Audrey
Sumner
Marcie
Kelsey

Daniel
Mr Nathaniel
Ben
Bruce
Travis
Aaron
Travis
Jj
Josh
Adam
Chris

Sky
Sarah
Shannon
Jennifer
Angela
Julie
Melissa
Amber

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Kaiser 60
Beeson 6
Anderson 110
Michel 73
Downey 36
Turner 96
Adams 1
Button 14
Orem 78
Timmons 93
Button 13
Foster 43
Tiller 92
Heppner 53
Holt 59
Troia 94
Gabel 46
Wetherington 102
Rowe 86
Cleary 21
Winn 104
Logan 67
Battersby 4
Cuneo 31
Belt 7
Smith 89
Doughman 35
Davidson 32
Mendiola 71
6/29/2019

Place
OA
75
78
79
80
87
88
93
DNS
DNS
DNS

77
DNS

6
11
19
20
21
36
37
60

Place

Masters Gender

~NUO R WN PR

Place

41
43
44
45
51
52
57

DNS

DNS

DNS

Chip Time
3:13:21.541
3:19:55.631
3:21:15.500
3:21:53.648
3:45:20.969
3:46:59.699
4:29:36.571

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:28:59.387
1:46:50.195
1:55:34.688
1:56:25.996
2:00:55.069
2:10:38.167
2:14:03.469
2:20:03.579
2:46:26.426
3:19:47.734

00:00.000

1:54:40.462
1:58:02.463
2:05:32.921
2:06:25.642
2:07:40.914
2:20:25.492
2:22:11.748
2:50:28.307

Gun Time
3:13:36.112
3:20:06.496
3:21:21.553
3:22:10.610
3:45:20.969
3:47:15.262
4:29:39.629
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:29:00.405
1:46:56.323
1:55:36.885
1:56:32.261
2:01:04.728
2:10:43.196
2:14:10.553
2:20:19.241
2:46:35.697
3:19:52.748

00:00.000

1:54:43.005
1:58:05.020
2:05:36.488
2:06:30.780
2:07:42.619
2:20:29.460
2:22:15.507
2:50:43.540
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
DNS
DNS
DNS

O~NO O, WNPE

DNS

Gender First Name

=

MTMMT T TTTTTTTT

T LZLLEL

Pamela
Sara
Josie
Sally
Karin
Erin
Lori
Rhonda
Jodi
Kelli
Kiersten
Sherilyn
Kim

Chris
Scott
Michael
Gabe
Brad
Michael
Jessee
Dave
Andrew
John
Chris
Brad
Jason
William
Peter
Brad
Kalian

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Clark 19
Zoephel 106
Valutis 98
Cleary 22
Lee 66
Brown 11
Copeland 28
Coltrin 25
Chappell 17
Crocker 29
Cooper 27
Loughrey 68
O'Connor 76
Chigbrow 18
Clark 20
Nicholson 75
Carr 16
Kaup 109
Heywood 56
Rosin 85
Draheim 37
Watkins 99
Whitus 103
Broders 10
Eslinger 39
Gracida 51
Smith 90
Manning 70
Coats 23
Osborn 79
6/29/2019

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Place
OA
62
63
66
76
82
84
86
89
90
91
DNS
DNS
DNS

2

15
16

DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender
8 29
9 30
12 33
17 42
19 47
21 49
22 50
23 53
24 54
25 55
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
- 2
2 11
3 12
4 15
5 17
6 19
7 20
8 21
9 23
11 25
12 26
13 27
14 28
15 29
17 32
18 33
DNS DNS

Chip Time
2:55:55.230
2:55:56.285
2:59:01.717
3:19:47.225
3:25:10.414
3:31:01.130
3:32:10.730
4:08:18.206
4:16:30.635
4:16:31.653

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:40:43.489
2:02:18.758
2:02:39.269
2:09:05.961
2:10:43.425
2:14:13.285
2:14:43.451
2:15:29.526
2:20:10.788
2:27:04.701
2:33:31.207
2:36:56.337
2:36:57.302
2:39:11.266
2:46:38.824
2:49:11.596

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:56:09.729
2:56:09.534
2:59:10.732
3:19:50.363
3:25:19.001
3:31:06.871
3:32:21.574
4:08:18.206
4:16:33.416
4:16:33.392
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:40:44.338
2:02:32.310
2:02:54.071
2:09:15.624
2:10:57.756
2:14:18.251
2:14:57.261
2:15:40.226
2:20:13.643
2:27:23.804
2:33:49.015
2:37:10.081
2:37:10.562
2:39:16.012
2:47:05.316
2:49:30.122

00:00.000
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Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div  Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 40-49 DNS M Michael Roche 84 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 F Serena Hicks 57 53 6 23 2:41:46.527 2:41:58.923
Age 50-59 2 F Suezann Yorita 105 64 10 31 2:58:25.592 2:58:33.286
Age 50-59 3 F Margie Fritz 44 65 11 32 2:58:26.984 2:58:34.160
Age 50-59 4 F Patty Doerr 34 67 13 34 2:59:07.560 2:59:14.930
Age 50-59 5 F Michelle Kormanik 62 68 14 35 2:59:09.148 2:59:16.730
Age 50-59 6 F Kelly Merritt 72 69 15 36 3:01:23.810 3:01:32.499
Age 50-59 7 F Ingrid Sliger 88 70 16 37 3:02:30.136 3:02:48.314
Age 50-59 8 F Barb Nary 107 81 18 46 3:25:09.700 3:25:19.150
Age 50-59 9 F Kimberlee Bratcher 9 83 20 48 3:29:16.104 3:29:23.889
Age 50-59 10 F Delia Gonzalez 49 92 26 56 4:29:13.514 4:29:17.509
Age 50-59 11 F Pamela Wells 101 94 27 58 6:02:03.239 6:02:07.733
Age 50-59 DNS F Linda Goodson 50 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNS F Shelli Kramer 64 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNS F Jennifer Swindell 91 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Byron Sliger 87 71 19 34 3:02:30.528 3:02:48.451
Age 50-59 2 M Thomas Brown 12 85 20 36 3:31:01.460 3:31:07.037
Age 50-59 DNS M Bob Pollmann 82 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 60-69 1 M Daniel Beckman 5 7 1 5 1:54:59.451 1:55:01.344
Age 60-69 2 M Kim Dixon 33 38 10 24 2:22:50.393 2:22:53.802
Age 60-69 3 M Mike Hargis 52 52 16 30 2:40:52.882 2:40:52.882
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Place
OA
93
79
44
11

78
20

83
43
84
85

DNS
46
23
90

17
62
15
77
76
59
54
89
40
DNS
86
91
73

First Name Last Name

Audrey
Ariel
Kelly
Sarah
Daniel
Kristina
Jennifer
Erin
Kimberlee
Chris
Erin
Thomas
Daniel
Sumner
Casey
Gabe
Jodi
Chris
Rachelle
Pamela
Scott
Adam
Sally
Brad
Jillian
Rhonda
Alie
Kiersten
Lori

Kelli
Jodie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adams
Anderson
Arispe
Battersby
Beckman
Beeson
Belt
Blackadar
Bratcher
Broders
Brown
Brown
Button
Button
Byington
Carr
Chappell
Chigbrow
Christensen
Clark
Clark
Cleary
Cleary
Coats
Cobler
Coltrin
Columbus
Cooper
Copeland
Crocker
Crockett

Place
Bib Masters
1
110
3
4 -
5 1
6
7 2
8
9 20
10 12
11 21
12 20
13
14
15
16 4
17 24
18 -
108
19 8
20 2
21
22 17
23 18
24
25 23
26
27 DNS
28 22
29 25
30

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place

Div
26
22

9
1
21
2
9
10
12

DNS

13
16
2

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 29 and Under

6/29/2019

Place
Gender
57
44
18
3
5
43
7
1
48
26
49
36
1
DNS
20
15
54
2
5
29
11
35
42
33
24
53
15
DNS
50
55
39

Gender

B e e e e e e B e o e e o e IO A<l e e e e o e B 1 i o

Chip Time
4:29:36.571
3:21:15.500
2:35:07.951
1:58:02.463
1:54:59.451
3:19:55.631
2:06:25.642
1:46:34.991
3:29:16.104
2:33:31.207
3:31:01.130
3:31:01.460
1:28:59.387

00:00.000
2:35:34.586
2:09:05.961
4:16:30.635
1:40:43.489
2:03:11.007
2:55:55.230
2:02:18.758
3:19:47.734
3:19:47.225
2:49:11.596
2:42:30.954
4:08:18.206
2:27:41.058

00:00.000
3:32:10.730
4:16:31.653
3:06:06.201

Gun Time
4:29:39.629
3:21:21.553
2:35:21.214
1:58:05.020
1:55:01.344
3:20:06.496
2:06:30.780
1:46:39.766
3:29:23.889
2:33:49.015
3:31:06.871
3:31:07.037
1:29:00.405
00:00.000
2:35:43.551
2:09:15.624
4:16:33.416
1:40:44.338
2:03:16.219
2:56:09.729
2:02:32.310
3:19:52.748
3:19:50.363
2:49:30.122
2:42:48.498
4:08:18.206
2:27:45.327
00:00.000
3:32:21.574
4:16:33.392
3:06:16.449

Page 1 of 4



Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
19 Shannon Cuneo 31 1 1 Age 40-49 6 F 2:05:32.921 2:05:36.488
37 Melissa Davidson 32 5 5 Age 40-49 14 F 2:22:11.748 2:22:15.507
38 Kim Dixon 33 10 2  Age 60-69 24 M 2:22:50.393 2:22:53.802
67 Patty Doerr 34 13 4  Age 50-59 34 F 2:59:07.560 2:59:14.930
36 Julie Doughman 35 4 4  Age 40-49 13 F 2:20:25.492 2:20:29.460
87 Erin Downey 36 24  Age 30-39 51 F 3:45:20.969 3:45:20.969
31 Dave Draheim 37 8 7  Age 40-49 21 M 2:15:29.526 2:15:40.226
8 Zachary Erick 38 1 Age 29 and Under 6 M 1:55:23.286 1:55:25.749
48 Brad Eslinger 39 13 11 Age 40-49 27 M 2:36:56.337 2:37:10.081
58 K F 40 16 Age 30-39 26 F 2:47:39.728 2:47:48.624
55 Adria Faciszewski 41 15 Age 30-39 25 F 2:43:24.929 2:43:33.626
47  Jackie Forrey 42 12 Age 30-39 21 F 2:36:09.428 2:36:16.094
5  Mr Nathaniel Foster 43 1 Age 30-39 4 M 1:46:50.195 1:46:56.323
65 Margie Fritz 44 11 3  Age 50-59 32 F 2:58:26.984 2:58:34.160
18 Masyn Fromhart 45 3  Age 29 and Under 13 M 2:04:54.906 2:05:00.961
28 Travis Gabel 46 6 Age 30-39 18 M 2:14:03.469 2:14:10.553
33 Nicole Gallaher 47 5 Age 30-39 12 F 2:19:15.155 2:19:20.977
26  Emily Gallup 48 2 Age 30-39 9 F 2:11:51.807 2:11:51.807
92 Delia Gonzalez 49 26 10 Age 50-59 56 F 4:29:13.514 4:29:17.509

DNS Linda Goodson 50 DNS DNS Age50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
49 Jason Gracida 51 14 12 Age 40-49 28 M 2:36:57.302 2:37:10.562
52 Mike Hargis 52 16 3  Age 60-69 30 M 2:40:52.882 2:40:52.882
10 Bruce Heppner 53 3 Age 30-39 8 M 1:56:25.996 1:56:32.261
41 Sarah Hess 54 7  Age 30-39 16 F 2:29:29.209 2:29:40.491
22 James Heywood 55 4  Age 29 and Under 14 M 2:07:49.606 2:07:53.885
29 Michael Heywood 56 6 5 Age 40-49 19 M 2:14:13.285 2:14:18.251
53 Serena Hicks 57 6 1 Age50-59 23 F 2:41:46.527 2:41:58.923
72 Elisha Holmes 58 18 Age 30-39 38 F 3:05:49.913 3:05:57.701
14  Travis Holt 59 4  Age 30-39 10 M 2:00:55.069 2:01:04.728
75 Jamie Kaiser 60 20 Age 30-39 41 F 3:13:21.541 3:13:36.112
25 Brad Kaup 109 5 4 Age 40-49 17 M 2:10:43.425 2:10:57.756
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Place
OA
74
68
32

DNS
13
82

DNS
27
57
60
69
80

DNS
81
16

DNS

DNS
DNS
12
42
DNS
DNS
DNS
30
56
71
70
21
51

First Name
Jamie
Michelle
Abby
Shelli
Matt
Karin
Sky
Sherilyn
Theresa
Peter
Amber
Kelly
Heather
Melissa
Barb
Michael
Kim
Sean
Marcie
Kalian
Makenzie
Hannah
Bob
Devon
Michael
Jessee
Josh
Byron
Ingrid
Angela
William

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Kinshella
Kormanik
Kostecka
Kramer
Larson
Lee
Logan
Loughrey
Lundberg
Manning
Mendiola
Merritt
Michel
Montierth
Nary
Nicholson
O'Connor
Olson
Orem
Osborn
Patten
Pennington
Pollimann
Rachwal
Roche
Rosin
Rowe
Sliger
Sliger
Smith
Smith

Place
Bib Masters
61
62 14
63
64 DNS
65
66 19
67 -
68 DNS
69
70 17
71 7
72 15
73
74
107 18
75 3
76  DNS
77
78
79 DNS
80
81
82 DNS
83
84 DNS
85 7
86
87 19
88 16
89 3
90 15

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
19 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
4  Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59

2  Age 29 and Under

11 Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
3 Age 30-39
14 Age 40-49
6  Age 40-49
6 Age50-59
23 Age 30-39
DNS
8 Age 50-59
2  Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49

- Age 29 and Under

DNS
DNS

Age 30-39
Age 40-49

1 Age 29 and Under

8 Age 30-39
DNS Age 50-59
DNS
DNS Age 40-49

6 Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

W ~NPF 0

=
w

6/29/2019

Age 29 and Under

Age 29 and Under

Place
Gender
40
35
11
DNS
9
47
2
DNS
10
32
27
36
45
DNS
46
12
DNS
3
DNS
DNS

17
DNS
DNS
DNS

20

31

34

37

29

Gender

i 1 e § -G § e o I < o < o e M e e e e e e e e B 1 i

Chip Time
3:09:28.292
2:59:09.148
2:16:07.038

00:00.000
1:59:37.106
3:25:10.414
1:54:40.462

00:00.000
2:12:09.629
2:46:38.824
2:50:28.307
3:01:23.810
3:21:53.648

00:00.000
3:25:09.700
2:02:39.269

00:00.000
1:42:19.611

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:59:29.841
2:33:22.976

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:14:43.451
2:46:26.426
3:02:30.528
3:02:30.136
2:07:40.914
2:39:11.266

Gun Time
3:09:40.207
2:59:16.730
2:16:14.144
00:00.000
1:59:37.106
3:25:19.001
1:54:43.005
00:00.000
2:12:12.208
2:47:05.316
2:50:43.540
3:01:32.499
3:22:10.610
00:00.000
3:25:19.150
2:02:54.071
00:00.000
1:42:21.110
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:59:32.810
2:33:34.217
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:14:57.261
2:46:35.697
3:02:48.451
3:02:48.314
2:07:42.619
2:39:16.012
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Place
OA
DNS

DNS
24
45
88
61
66
35
50
94
34
39

DNS
64
63

First Name Last Name

Jennifer
Ben
Kelsey
Aaron
Bethany
Ana
Tanya
Josie
Andrew
Miranda
Pamela
Jj

John
Chris
Suezann
Sara

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Swindell
Tiller
Timmons
Troia
Tuggle
Turner
Turner
Valutis
Watkins
Welch
Wells

Wetherington

Whitus
Winn
Yorita
Zoephel

Place
Bib Masters
91 DNS
92
93
94
95
96
97
98 12
99 9
100
101 27
102
103 11
104
105 10
106 9

Dirty Dog Trail Marathon 2019

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place

Div

DNS

2

DNS

5
10
25
17

9

8
13
11

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

6/29/2019

Place
Gender
DNS
7
DNS
16
19
52
28
33
23
22
58
22
25
DNS
31
30

Gender

e ==l & e n B M e 5 e Il IOl o

Chip Time

00:00.000
1:55:34.688

00:00.000
2:10:38.167
2:35:08.809
3:46:59.699
2:50:31.024
2:59:01.717
2:20:10.788
2:36:58.540
6:02:03.239
2:20:03.579
2:27:04.701

00:00.000
2:58:25.592
2:55:56.285

Gun Time
00:00.000
1:55:36.885
00:00.000
2:10:43.196
2:35:21.477
3:47:15.262
2:50:43.526
2:59:10.732
2:20:13.643
2:37:10.148
6:02:07.733
2:20:19.241
2:27:23.804
00:00.000
2:58:33.286
2:56:09.534
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